Item
T-Shirts
Lunch: Chipotle
Coffee

Breakfast: Baked Goods
Orange Juice

Mandarin Oranges (Cuties)
Cheezits

Apples

Bananas

Pizza (Panelist Dinner)
Photo Backdrop

Snapchat Filter

Program

Stickers

Mini Legal Pads (5x8)
Folders (Green)

Pens

Name Tags (Hanging type)
Folder Handouts

7" Plates

Napkins

Other Food Ideas
Grapes
Cuties

Quantity Cost per ltem

200 9
200 $9.45
300 $0.50
352 0.64
4 $8.00

5 $7.00
360 $0.26
72 $7.00
40 $2.00

3 $11.00

1 $120.00

1 $20.00
400 $0.85
600 $0.25
360 $0.58
350 $0.32
360 $0.12
350 $0.02
1000 $0.03
700 $0.05
1000 $0.01

TOTAL=
Toasters

Total Cost |

1800
1890
150
224
32

35

96

42

80

33
120
20
$340.00
117
210
112
42
§70
$30.00
35.00
10.00
5488

Description

3 colors
200 Burritos cut in 2 = 400
$50 for 100 servings
(see breakdown)
$8 for 1-gallon jug of OJ
$7 for 5lbs

$12 for 1 box of 45 Variety Packs

$6.49 for a Dozen
$2 for 3lbs
2 Large Pizzas

location-based

2 shts folded, stapled, full color
12 per sheet (1.75in diameter)

$7 for 12-pack
$8 for 25-pack of folders
$7 for a 60-pen pack
$10 for a 50-tag box

various printout copies for conference folders

Compostable plates
Compostable napkins

Vendor

SustaihU
Chipotle

Coffee Collab

Costco
Costco
Costco
Costco
Costco
Costco
Domino's

Snapchat
AS Pubs

Graphiclnk SB

Amazon
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon
AS Pubs
ZWC
ZWC

| Funding By

Bagels
Muffins
Croissants
Apple Strudels

X8 = total

Costco Breakfast

12
12
12
8
44
352

w O o O

28
224







