Item	Quantity	Cost per Item	Total Cost	Description	Vendor	Funding By
T-Shirts	200	9	1800	3 colors	SustainU	
Lunch: Chipotle	200	\$9.45	1890	200 Burritos cut in 2 = 400	Chipotle	
Coffee	300	\$0.50	150	\$50 for 100 servings	Coffee Collab	
Breakfast: Baked Goods	352	0.64	224	(see breakdown)	Costco	
Orange Juice	4	\$8.00	32	\$8 for 1-gallon jug of OJ	Costco	
Mandarin Oranges (Cuties)	5	\$7.00	35	\$7 for 5lbs	Costco	
Cheezits	360	\$0.26	96	\$12 for 1 box of 45 Variety Packs	Costco	
Apples	72	\$7.00	42	\$6.49 for a Dozen	Costco	
Bananas	40	\$2.00	80	\$2 for 3lbs	Costco	
Pizza (Panelist Dinner)	3	\$11.00	33	2 Large Pizzas	Domino's	
Photo Backdrop	1	\$120.00	120			
Snapchat Filter	1	\$20.00	20	location-based	Snapchat	
Program	400	\$0.85	\$340.00	2 shts folded, stapled, full color	AS Pubs	
Stickers	600	\$0.25	117	12 per sheet (1.75in diameter)	GraphicInk SB	
Mini Legal Pads (5x8)	360	\$0.58	210	\$7 for 12-pack	Amazon	
Folders (Green)	350	\$0.32	112	\$8 for 25-pack of folders	Amazon	
Pens	360	\$0.12	42	\$7 for a 60-pen pack	Amazon	
Name Tags (Hanging type)	350	\$0.02	\$70	\$10 for a 50-tag box	Amazon	
Folder Handouts	1000	\$0.03	\$30.00	various printout copies for conference folders	AS Pubs	
7" Plates	700	\$0.05	35.00	Compostable plates	ZWC	
Napkins	1000	\$0.01	10.00	Compostable napkins	ZWC	
		TOTAL=	5488			
Other Food Ideas					Costco Breakfast	
Grapes	Toasters			Bagels	12	6
Cuties			The state of the s	Muffins	12	8
				Croissants	12	6
			antital annum men i municipalis en en esta	Apple Strudels	8	8
					44	28
				x8 = total	352	224